MP7226
1
Rev. 2.00
FEATURES
• MPS Pioneered Segmented DAC Approach
• Four 8-Bit DACs with Buffer Amplifiers
• Bipolar Amplifier Inputs for Low Noise and Drift
• Operates with Single or Dual Supplies

2
Rev. 2.00
ORDERING INFORMATION
Package
Type
Temperature
Range
INL
(LSB)Part No.
DNL
(LSB)
Full Scale
Error (LSB)
Plastic Dip
PLCC
SOIC
–40 to +85°C MP7226KN
MP7226KP
MP7226KS
–40 to +85°C
–40 to +85°C
1 �1
Plastic Dip –40 to +85°C MP7226LN* 1/2
PLCC MP7226LP*–40 to +85°C
SOIC MP7226LS*–40 to +85°C
*Contact factory for availability.
1
1/2
1